
Situation Schnitt Übersicht

Grundriss
Massstab 1:100

10 2 3 4 5 m

N

Liegenschaft

Haus

Lage

Objekt

Fläche

Objekt-Nummer

Oetlingerstrasse 51/53 / Klybeckstrasse 69

Oetlingerstrasse 51

2. Obergeschoss

1-Zimmerwohnung

33.6 m2

6711.01.0201

Oetlingerstrasse

51 53

69
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73

75

118
120

122

6347454341

645250

Klybeckstrasse

484442

4941a

98
124

6711.01.0201

Küche
10.2m2

Zimmer
18.0m2

Entrée
2.1m2

Bad
3.3m2

Balkon
4.0m2

Treppenhaus

Wohnung 6711.01.0201
VMF = 33.6 m2

EG

1. OG

2. OG

3. OG

4. OG

UG


